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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
14.11.2020 - 9:20 Results
Meet Records 4:19.67 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 4:19.67 PETROVSKA, Eva MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 4:29.27 ZAHARIEVA, Kalina BUL Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 5:45.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

C - 2006 - 2007

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:38.94 589
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.73 35.62 250m: 2:52.93 36.66 350m: 4:04.63 35.63

100m: 1:04.11 34.03 200m: 2:16.27 36.54 300m: 3:29.00 36.07 400m: 4:38.94 34.31

2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 4:46.13 546
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.73 36.02 250m: 2:56.34 36.34 350m: 4:10.52 37.46

100m: 1:07.71 35.53 200m: 2:20.00 36.27 300m: 3:33.06 36.72 400m: 4:46.13 35.61

3. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Skopje 4:48.31 534
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.09 36.18 250m: 2:57.49 37.27 350m: 4:12.19 37.49

100m: 1:06.91 34.93 200m: 2:20.22 37.13 300m: 3:34.70 37.21 400m: 4:48.31 36.12

4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 4:52.77 510
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:58.36 350m: 4:15.52 38.18

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:37.34 38.98 400m: 4:52.77 37.25

5. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step-Prishtina 4:54.70 500
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:43.49 36.52 250m: 2:58.95 38.20 350m: 4:16.44 38.98

100m: 1:06.97 35.30 200m: 2:20.75 37.26 300m: 3:37.46 38.51 400m: 4:54.70 38.26

6. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 4:55.94 493
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.62 37.35 250m: 3:02.38 38.14 350m: 4:18.84 38.53

100m: 1:09.27 36.23 200m: 2:24.24 37.62 300m: 3:40.31 37.93 400m: 4:55.94 37.10

7. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 4:58.88 479
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.67 43.38 250m: 3:03.77 42.27 350m: 4:20.89 38.54

100m: 1:04.29 30.69 200m: 2:21.50 33.83 300m: 3:42.35 38.58 400m: 4:58.88 37.99

8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Neptun 4:59.53 476
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.08 37.66 250m: 3:03.28 38.25 350m: 4:21.98 39.28

100m: 1:08.42 35.75 200m: 2:25.03 38.95 300m: 3:42.70 39.42 400m: 4:59.53 37.55

B - 2002 - 2005

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 4:19.21 734
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:35.12 32.53 250m: 2:40.60 32.77 350m: 3:46.62 33.07
100m: 1:02.59 32.21 200m: 2:07.83 32.71 300m: 3:13.55 32.95 400m: 4:19.21 32.59

2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 4:20.77 721
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.30 33.17 250m: 2:43.07 33.31 350m: 3:50.05 32.59

100m: 1:03.13 32.90 200m: 2:09.76 33.46 300m: 3:17.46 34.39 400m: 4:20.77 30.72

3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:22.38 708
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:36.30 33.23 250m: 2:42.71 33.01 350m: 3:49.28 33.27

100m: 1:03.07 33.15 200m: 2:09.70 33.40 300m: 3:16.01 33.30 400m: 4:22.38 33.10

4. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 4:24.60 690
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.38 33.55 250m: 2:44.74 33.54 350m: 3:51.49 33.40

100m: 1:03.83 33.13 200m: 2:11.20 33.82 300m: 3:18.09 33.35 400m: 4:24.60 33.11
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle, B - 2002 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:25.25 685
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:37.18 33.40 250m: 350m: 3:51.66

100m: 1:03.78 33.31 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:25.25 33.59

6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 4:58.16 482
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.62 37.60 250m: 3:02.25 38.74 350m: 4:20.25 39.35

100m: 1:08.02 35.62 200m: 2:23.51 37.89 300m: 3:40.90 38.65 400m: 4:58.16 37.91

A - Absolute

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 4:19.21 734
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:35.12 32.53 250m: 2:40.60 32.77 350m: 3:46.62 33.07
100m: 1:02.59 32.21 200m: 2:07.83 32.71 300m: 3:13.55 32.95 400m: 4:19.21 32.59

2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 4:20.77 721
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:36.30 33.17 250m: 2:43.07 33.31 350m: 3:50.05 32.59

100m: 1:03.13 32.90 200m: 2:09.76 33.46 300m: 3:17.46 34.39 400m: 4:20.77 30.72

3. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:22.38 708
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:36.30 33.23 250m: 2:42.71 33.01 350m: 3:49.28 33.27

100m: 1:03.07 33.15 200m: 2:09.70 33.40 300m: 3:16.01 33.30 400m: 4:22.38 33.10

4. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 4:24.60 690
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.38 33.55 250m: 2:44.74 33.54 350m: 3:51.49 33.40

100m: 1:03.83 33.13 200m: 2:11.20 33.82 300m: 3:18.09 33.35 400m: 4:24.60 33.11

5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:25.25 685
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:37.18 33.40 250m: 350m: 3:51.66

100m: 1:03.78 33.31 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:25.25 33.59

6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:38.94 589
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.73 35.62 250m: 2:52.93 36.66 350m: 4:04.63 35.63

100m: 1:04.11 34.03 200m: 2:16.27 36.54 300m: 3:29.00 36.07 400m: 4:38.94 34.31

7. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela SA 4:39.91 583
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.71 35.85 250m: 2:54.33 35.90 350m: 4:05.55 35.78

100m: 1:06.86 34.55 200m: 2:18.43 35.72 300m: 3:29.77 35.44 400m: 4:39.91 34.36

8. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 4:46.13 546
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.73 36.02 250m: 2:56.34 36.34 350m: 4:10.52 37.46

100m: 1:07.71 35.53 200m: 2:20.00 36.27 300m: 3:33.06 36.72 400m: 4:46.13 35.61

9. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Skopje 4:48.31 534
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.09 36.18 250m: 2:57.49 37.27 350m: 4:12.19 37.49

100m: 1:06.91 34.93 200m: 2:20.22 37.13 300m: 3:34.70 37.21 400m: 4:48.31 36.12

10. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 4:52.77 510
50m: 150m: 250m: 2:58.36 350m: 4:15.52 38.18

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:37.34 38.98 400m: 4:52.77 37.25

11. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 4:52.78 510
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:46.40 37.35 250m: 3:01.85 37.63 350m: 4:16.79 37.66

100m: 1:09.05 36.44 200m: 2:24.22 37.82 300m: 3:39.13 37.28 400m: 4:52.78 35.99

12. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step-Prishtina 4:54.70 500
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:43.49 36.52 250m: 2:58.95 38.20 350m: 4:16.44 38.98

100m: 1:06.97 35.30 200m: 2:20.75 37.26 300m: 3:37.46 38.51 400m: 4:54.70 38.26

13. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 4:55.94 493
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:46.62 37.35 250m: 3:02.38 38.14 350m: 4:18.84 38.53

100m: 1:09.27 36.23 200m: 2:24.24 37.62 300m: 3:40.31 37.93 400m: 4:55.94 37.10
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Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 4:58.16 482
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.62 37.60 250m: 3:02.25 38.74 350m: 4:20.25 39.35

100m: 1:08.02 35.62 200m: 2:23.51 37.89 300m: 3:40.90 38.65 400m: 4:58.16 37.91

15. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 4:58.88 479
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.67 43.38 250m: 3:03.77 42.27 350m: 4:20.89 38.54

100m: 1:04.29 30.69 200m: 2:21.50 33.83 300m: 3:42.35 38.58 400m: 4:58.88 37.99

16. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Neptun 4:59.53 476
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.08 37.66 250m: 3:03.28 38.25 350m: 4:21.98 39.28

100m: 1:08.42 35.75 200m: 2:25.03 38.95 300m: 3:42.70 39.42 400m: 4:59.53 37.55

17. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 5:00.58 471
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:48.18 38.21 250m: 3:06.09 38.45 350m: 4:22.76 38.39

100m: 1:09.97 36.70 200m: 2:27.64 39.46 300m: 3:44.37 38.28 400m: 5:00.58 37.82

DNF TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:08.86 47.16 250m: 3:42.14 47.80 350m: 5:12.62 44.98

100m: 1:21.70 44.06 200m: 2:54.34 45.48 300m: 4:27.64 45.50 400m:
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